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LAMPIRAN 
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Lampiran 1. Data Saham 

Tanggal 𝑃𝑡 𝑃𝑡−1 𝑒𝑡 𝐼𝑡 
02/01/2020     

03/01/2020 865 875 -10 0 

06/01/2020 845 865 -20 0 

07/01/2020 840 845 -5 0 

08/01/2020 855 840 15 1 

09/01/2020 850 855 -5 0 

10/01/2020 850 850 0 0 

13/01/2020 850 850 0 0 

14/01/2020 855 850 5 1 

15/01/2020 855 855 0 0 

16/01/2020 865 855 10 1 

17/01/2020 850 865 -15 0 

20/01/2020 850 850 0 0 

21/01/2020 845 850 -5 0 

22/01/2020 850 845 5 1 

23/01/2020 855 850 5 1 

24/01/2020 855 855 0 0 

27/01/2020 850 855 -5 0 

28/01/2020 820 850 -30 0 

29/01/2020 825 820 5 1 

30/01/2020 825 825 0 0 

31/01/2020 800 825 -25 0 

03/02/2020 815 800 15 1 

04/02/2020 810 815 -5 0 

05/02/2020 810 810 0 0 

06/02/2020 805 810 -5 0 

07/02/2020 800 805 -5 0 

10/02/2020 800 800 0 0 

11/02/2020 805 800 5 1 

12/02/2020 800 805 -5 0 

13/02/2020 805 800 5 1 

14/02/2020 810 805 5 1 

17/02/2020 805 810 -5 0 

18/02/2020 785 805 -20 0 

19/02/2020 810 785 25 1 

20/02/2020 850 810 40 1 

21/02/2020 800 850 -50 0 

24/02/2020 820 800 20 1 

25/02/2020 805 820 -15 0 

26/02/2020 800 805 -5 0 

27/02/2020 800 800 0 0 

28/02/2020 775 800 -25 0 

Tanggal 𝑃𝑡 𝑃𝑡−1 𝑒𝑡 𝐼𝑡 
02/03/2020 795 775 20 1 
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03/03/2020 810 795 15 1 

04/03/2020 780 810 -30 0 

05/03/2020 790 780 10 1 

06/03/2020 775 790 -15 0 

09/03/2020 775 775 0 0 

10/03/2020 765 775 -10 0 

11/03/2020 755 765 -10 0 

12/03/2020 750 755 -5 0 

13/03/2020 715 750 -35 0 

16/03/2020 715 715 0 0 

17/03/2020 715 715 0 0 

18/03/2020 715 715 0 0 

19/03/2020 700 715 -15 0 

20/03/2020 700 700 0 0 

23/03/2020 660 700 -40 0 

24/03/2020 625 660 -35 0 

26/03/2020 700 625 75 1 

27/03/2020 715 700 15 1 

30/03/2020 700 715 -15 0 

31/03/2020 800 700 100 1 

01/04/2020 755 800 -45 0 

02/04/2020 795 755 40 1 

03/04/2020 795 795 0 0 

06/04/2020 795 795 0 0 

07/04/2020 810 795 15 1 

08/04/2020 810 810 0 0 

09/04/2020 825 810 15 1 

13/04/2020 830 825 5 1 

14/04/2020 830 830 0 0 

15/04/2020 840 830 10 1 

16/04/2020 830 840 -10 0 

17/04/2020 850 830 20 1 

20/04/2020 850 850 0 0 

21/04/2020 850 850 0 0 

22/04/2020 870 850 20 1 

23/04/2020 860 870 -10 0 

24/04/2020 830 860 -30 0 

27/04/2020 840 830 10 1 

28/04/2020 845 840 5 1 

29/04/2020 790 845 -55 0 

30/04/2020 870 790 80 1 

04/05/2020 870 870 0 0 

05/05/2020 880 870 10 1 

06/05/2020 880 880 0 0 

Tanggal 𝑃𝑡 𝑃𝑡−1 𝑒𝑡 𝐼𝑡 
08/05/2020 850 880 -30 0 
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11/05/2020 845 850 -5 0 

12/05/2020 840 845 -5 0 

13/05/2020 800 840 -40 0 

14/05/2020 895 800 95 1 

15/05/2020 900 895 5 1 

18/05/2020 890 900 -10 0 

19/05/2020 910 890 20 1 

20/05/2020 910 910 0 0 

26/05/2020 920 910 10 1 

27/05/2020 915 920 -5 0 

28/05/2020 910 915 -5 0 

29/05/2020 910 910 0 0 

02/06/2020 900 910 -10 0 

03/06/2020 890 900 -10 0 

04/06/2020 890 890 0 0 

05/06/2020 880 890 -10 0 

08/06/2020 865 880 -15 0 

09/06/2020 835 865 -30 0 

10/06/2020 840 835 5 1 

11/06/2020 830 840 -10 0 

12/06/2020 835 830 5 1 

15/06/2020 800 835 -35 0 

16/06/2020 785 800 -15 0 

17/06/2020 790 785 5 1 

18/06/2020 790 790 0 0 

19/06/2020 790 790 0 0 

22/06/2020 790 790 0 0 

23/06/2020 785 790 -5 0 

24/06/2020 795 785 10 1 

25/06/2020 795 795 0 0 

26/06/2020 785 795 -10 0 

29/06/2020 790 785 5 1 

30/06/2020 795 790 5 1 

 

 


